





7167

REGD. OFFICE: 18, R. N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 001, INDIA Ph.: 2210-8828, 2248-4922/4943, Fax: 91-33-22481693, E-mail: sushil@nagreeka.com

Date: February 9, 2024

Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 521109

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (East)

Mumbai – 400 051

NSE Symbol: NAGREEKEXP

Subject: Intimation under Regulations 84 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, as amended, and Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is further to our intimation dated August 14, 2023 and January 17, 2024 in relation to the issue of equity shares of face value of ₹ 5/- each of the Company on a rights basis to the eligible equity shareholders of the Company in accordance with applicable laws, including the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations").

We enclose copies of advertisements issued by the Company today, i.e. Friday, February 9, 2024, in respect of matters specified under Regulation 84(1) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, in all editions of Business Standard, an English national daily newspaper, all editions of Business Standard, a Hindi national daily newspaper and Arthik Lipi, a Bengali daily newspaper (Bengali being the regional language of West Bengal, where the registered office of the Company is located), each with wide circulation.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 84 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, we disclose that:

- The dispatch of the Abridged Letter of Offer and the Application Form in connection with the Rights Issue was completed through email and speed post / registered post on February 7, 2024; and
- 2. The shareholders or the persons entitled to receive the rights entitlements and have not received the application form, may obtain the same from the following websites:
 - a. our Company at www.nagreeka.com;
 - b. the Registrar at www.mdpl.in;
 - c. the Lead Manager at www.primesec.com;





QUALITY ASSURED FIRM UKAS QUARTY MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT

7167

REGD. OFFICE: 18, R. N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 001, INDIA Ph.: 2210-8828, 2248-4922/4943, Fax: 91-33-22481693, E-mail: sushil@nagreeka.com

d. the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Additionally, if shareholders entitled to receive the rights entitlements have neither received the original application forms nor are in a position to obtain the application form, they may make an application through a plain paper application form available on the website of our Registrar to the Issue at www.mdpl.in or in writing on a plain paper to subscribe to the Rights Issue along with a format specifying therein the necessary particulars such as name, address, ratio of rights issue, issue price, number of equity shares held, ledger folio numbers, depository participant ID, client ID, number of equity shares entitled and applied for, additional shares if any, and the amount to be blocked with Self Certified Syndicate Banks along with the application.

In case the shareholder makes an application using the application form as well as plain paper, both the applications shall be liable to be rejected at the option of our Company.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Nagreeka Exports Limited

JYOTI Digitally signed by JYOTI SINHA BANERJEE Date: 2024.02.09 Date: 249:23 +05'30'

Jyoti Sinha Banerjee Company Secretary and Compliance Officer This advertisement is for information purposes only and neither constitutes an offer or an invitation or a recommendation to purchase, to hold or sell securities nor for publication, distribution or release directly or indirectly outside India. This is not an announcement for the offer odcoument. All capitalized terms used herein and not defined herein shall have the meaning assigned to them in the Letter of Offer of added January 31, 2024 (the "Letter of Offer" or "LOF") filled with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited ("SEC"). National Stock Exchange Limited ("SEC") and the stock Exchange Limited ("SE

Nagreeka* **NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED**

| OUR PROMOTERS: MR. SUSHIL PATWARI, MR. SUNIL ISHWARLAL PATWARI AND MR. MAHENDRA ISHWARLAL PATWARI | | | |
|---|---------------------------------------|---------------------------|--|
| NOTICE TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR "THE ISSUER") ONLY | | | |
| ISSUE SCHEDULE | | | |
| ISSUE OPENS ON | LAST DATE FOR ON MARKET RENUNCIATION* | ISSUE CLOSES ON# | |
| MONDAY, 12 FEBRUARY, 2024 | MONDAY, 19 FEBRUARY, 2024 | FRIDAY, 23 FEBRUARY, 2024 | |

Filiphie Equity Shareholders are requested to ensure that renunciation through off, market transfer is completed in such a manner that PRIDE Editiments are necessarily authorised committee thereof will have the right to extend the issue period as it may determine from time to time but not exceeding 30 (thirty) days from the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any after the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date) and the issue opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any after the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any after the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any after the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any of the throughout the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any of the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any of the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any of the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted by any of the issue Opening Date (inclusive of the issue Opening Date (inc

| PLEASE NOTE THAT THE RIGHTS ENTITLEMENTS WILL BE TRADED ONLY ON BSE AND NSE | | |
|---|---|---|
| ASBA* | Simple, Safe, Smart way of Application - Make use of it!!! | 'Applications Supported by Blocked Amount (ASBA) is a better way of applying to issues by simply blocking the fund in the bank account,investors can avail the same. For further details read section on ASBA below |

FACILITES FOR APPLICATION IN THIS ISSUE
In accordance with Regulation 76 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, SEBI circular bearing reference number SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated
In accordance with Regulation 76 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, SEBI circular bearing reference number SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated
January 22, 2020 and SEBI circular bearing reference number SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated
SEBI ICDR DIDILA/SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 22, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 23, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 23, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBI Circular SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/13 dated January 24, 2020 and the SEBIHOICFDIDIL2/CIRIP/2020/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIRIP/2020/CIR

APPLICATIONS ON PLAIN PAPER UNDER ASBA PROCESS

- arms and advances of the Explay Example Equity solutions or including ports footoner opports of Folio Number IPP and Client III No.; umber of Equity Shares held as on Record Date; thomset of Equity Shares held as on Record Date; thomset of Equity Shares applied for within the Rights Entitlements; umber of Hights Equity Shares applied for a formation of the Equity Shares; that application amount paid at the rate of 200 per Rights Equity Shares; that application amount paid at the rate of 200 per Rights Equity Shares; the application amount paid at the rate of 200 per Rights Equity Shares; case of NR Etipple Equity Shareholders making an application with an India case of NR Etipple Equity Shareholders making an application with an India me, address and bearin of the SCSB with which the accurate maintained.

Sedethe Letter of Office.

ATHE ELGIBLE GOUITY SHAREHOLDERS. WICH HILD EQUITY SHARES IN PHYSICAL FORM AS ON RECORD DATE AND WHO IN HIR ELGIBLE COUNTS OF THE REGISTRAY OR OUR COMPANY AT LESS THOW OWNERS. THE PROPERTY OF THE REGISTRAY OR OUR COMPANY AT LESS THOW OWNERS HIS COUNTS OF THE REGISTRAY OF THE REGISTRAY

ilberty to dispose of the Rights Equity Shares horsely offered, as provided under the heading. "Basis of Alatoment" on page 15/0 file Letter of Offer. Please note that in the last colors plant, i) the Applications through SABA process will be uploaded until 50 pm. (Inchain Standard Time) or such extended to a permitted by the process of the process

acclosures - Disclaimer Cause of SEB 7 maps 127d the Latter of Office for the Ull sect of the Disclaimer Cause of SEB 7 maps 127d the Latter of Office for SEB 7 maps 127d the Latter of Office for Office for SEB 7 maps 127d the Latter of SEB 7 maps 127d the Latter of Office for SEB 7 maps 127d the S

February 7, 2024 by the Registers to the issue.
ALLOTIMENT BAMER ACCOUNT - HOFGBank Limited
BANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND SANKER-HOFG Bank Limited
SANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND SANKER-HOFG BANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND SANKER-HOFG BANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND SANKER-HOFG BANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND SANKER HOF BANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND SANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND R

PRIME,

PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE

Mumbai - 4xx - 17 (25 61842522)
Email projectrenewtex@primesec.com
invastor Gireyance Email: projectrer
Websitaxwww.primesec.com
Contact Person: Apurva Doshi
SEBI Registration No.: INM000000



NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED
Registered Officer 16, RN, Makherjee Road, Third floor, Kolkata - 700001, West Bengal, India Telephone: 91-33-32-2198827
Corporate Officer 7, Kata Bhavarn, 3, Mathew Road, Opera House, Mumbal - 400 004, Maharsanshra, 103-32-2198827
Corporate Officer 3, Mathew Road, Opera House, Mumbal - 400 004, Maharsanshra, 103-142-7500
Telephone: 91-12-25144 7500
Corporate Description, yould Shirha Banerijee, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Email: Inagreele@geageela.com; Website: +view.negreelea.com
Corporate Description, Mumber: L1810-WB1889EL064837



MAHESHWARI DATAMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 23, R.N. Muisherjee Road, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700.001, West Bengal, Inda - 700.001, West Bengal, Inda - 700.001, West Bengal, Inda - 700.001, Tolephone: 491.33-248-2248/2243-5029

Email: majple/glyathoa.com
Investors with ware 15 mills indplo@yshoo.com
Contact Person: Ravi Kurnar Bahl
SEBI Registration No.: INR000000353.

investors may contact the Registrar or our Company Secretary & Compliance Officer for any pre-Issue or post-Issue re ontact number(s), e-mail address of the sole/ first holder, folio number or demat account number, number of Rights Er any be, was submitted by the Investors along with a photocopy of the advisowdegment site. For details on the ASBA

Onbehalf of Board of Director For Nagreeka Exports Limite Sd Sushil Patwa Chairma

This advertisement is for information purposes only and neither constitutes an offer or an invitation or a recommendation to purchase, to hold or sell securities nor for publication, distribution or release directly or indirectly outside India. This is not an announcement for the offer object. All capitalized terms used herein and not defined herein shall have the meaning assigned to them in the Letter of Offer dead Annaury 31, 2024 (the "Letter of Offer" or "LDF") filled with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited ("SEC"), National Stock Exchange Limited ("SEC"), National

Nagreeka **NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED**

in the registered office of our Company, see "General Information" on page 32 of the Letter of Offer.

Registered Office: 18, RN. Makrejne Road, Third floor, Koklain - 700001, West Bengal, India, Telephone: +91-33-22108827

Corporate Office: 7, Kaile Bhavan, 3, Mathew Road, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 004, Maharashtra, India, Telephone: +91-22-6144 7500

Contact Person: Joyl Sinkh Banerjee, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Email: rinagreska@nagreska.com; Website: www.nagreska.com

Corporate Identity Number: 11810/W191899R-10463837

| OUR PROMOTERS: MR. SUSHIL PATWARI, MR. SUNIL ISHWARLAL PATWARI AND MR. MAHENDRA ISHWARLAL PATWARI | | | |
|---|---------------------------------------|---------------------------|--|
| NOTICE TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR "THE ISSUER") ONLY | | | |
| ISSUE SCHEDULE | | | |
| ISSUE OPENS ON | LAST DATE FOR ON MARKET RENUNCIATION* | ISSUE CLOSES ON# | |
| MONDAY, 12 FEBRUARY, 2024 | MONDAY, 19 FEBRUARY, 2024 | FRIDAY, 23 FEBRUARY, 2024 | |

#Dir Board or a day authorised committee thereof will have the right to extend the Issue period as it may determine from time to time but not exceeding 30 (thing) days from the Issue Opening Date (inclusive of the Issue Opening Date). Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted a darker this tasse Octobary Date. Date (inclusive of the Issue Opening Date), Further, no withdrawal of Application shall be permitted a darker this sace of Company for Cash AT A PRICE OF 7 20/- EACH (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF 7 15/- PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") OF THE COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF 7 20/- EACH (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF 7 15/- PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES) AND AND OUT OF THE ARTHOR OF THE RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES OF THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHARES OF ONE COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 3 RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY 2 FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHARES OF THE ISSUE" ON PAGE 135.

DATE THAT IS ON TUESDAY, AMARY 30, 2024. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, SEE "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" ON PAGE 135.

| PLEASE NOTE THAT THE RIGHTS ENTITLEMENTS WILL BE TRADED ONLY ON BSE AND NSE | | |
|---|---|--|
| ASBA* | Simple, Safe, Smart way of Application - Make use of it!!! | *Applications Supported by Blocked Amount (ASBA) is a better way of applying to issues by simply blocking the fund in the bank account,investors can avail the same. For further details read section on ASBA below |

APPLICATIONS ON PLAIN PAPER UNDER ASBA PROCESS An Eligible Equity Shareholder who is eligible to apply under the ASBA

Name of our Computers of the Eligible Egulty Sharencome management of the Eligible Egulty Sharencome management of the Eligible Egulty Sharencome management of the Eligible Egulty Sharencome of Sharencome of the Eligible Egulty Sharencome of th

NOTICE TO INVESTORS

NO action has been or will be laken to parent this issue in any jurisdiction where action would be required for that purpose. Accordingly, the Rights Entitlemen Rights Equity Shares may not be efferted or sold, directly or indirectly, and the issue Materials may not be distributed in any jurisdiction, except in accordance placing incurrent supplication in a control of the size Materials may not be distributed in any jurisdiction, except in accordance placed in a control of the interest of the part of the size of the siz

Schanges.

WHE FOR RENUNCIATION OF RIGHTS ENTITLEMENT: The Investors may renounce the Rights Entitlements, credit either in fail or in part (a) by using the secondary market platform of the Stock Exchanges: or (b) through an off-market from the first of the renormal county prot to the renunciation. The investors should be used to Replace Entitlements coulded pricy in a histher own demand account prot to the renunciation. The renormal county of the renunciation of the renunciation of the renormal county of the renunciation of responsible to Vicel tax or legal consequences as a result of fracting in the Rights Entitlements. Investors who intend to the second of the renormal county of the renunciation of Rights Entitlements. The details, please see "Procedure for Renunciation of Rights Entitlements. On Market Renunciation" and "Elements. Of Market Renunciation" on page 1460 first Letter of Other

should consult their bits advise of stock crower regarding any vaca, synthesis was explained and regarding and reg

a. Submission of self-attested PAN, client master sheet and demat account details by no DESPATCH OF THE ABRIDGED LETTER OF OFFER (ALOF) AND APPLICATION:

February 7, 2024 by the Registration be issue.
ALLOTIMENT BANKERACCOUNT FOR Stank Limited
BANKERS TO THE ISSUE AND REFUND GANKER, THOF CBank Limited
FOR RISK ACTION FOR AND OTHER DEVAILS, RINDLY THE STANK LIMITED OF OFFER AND ARROGED LETTER OF OFFER
FOR RISK ACTION AND OTHER DEVAILS, RINDLY THE STANK LIMITED OF THE STANK L

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE PRIME.

1109/1110, Maker Chambers V, Narim Mumbai - 400 021, Maharashtra, India Telephone: 95 12 6184255. Email: projectronewtox@primesec.com Investor Grevance Email: projectronewtox@primesec.com Website-www.primesec.com Contact Person: Apurva Doshi SEBI Registration No.; INM00000075



NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED
Registered Office: 18, RN. Mukherjee Road, Third floor, Kolkata - 700001, West Bengal, India Telephone: 491-33-22108827
Corporate Office: 7, Kalls Bhavan, 3, Mathew Road, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 004, Maharasatha, India Albarasatha, India Telephone: 491-22-614 7500
Telephone: 491-22-614 7500
Corporate Places - Vyol Siriha Banerjee, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Cortisc Places - Vyol Siriha Banerjee, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Cortisch Places - Web India Secretary - Very Representation - Very Re



REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE

MAHESHWARI DATAMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED 23. RN Makhejee Road, Sin Floor, Kolkata - 700.001, West Bengal, Indee Telephone + 813.2248-2248/2243-5029 E-mail: mdpfdc@yehoo.com

vestors may contact the Registrar or our Company Secretary & Compliance Officer for any pre-Issue or post-Issue re ntact number(s), e-mail address of the solie! first holder, folio number or demat account number, number of Rights Er by be, was submitted by the investors along with a photocopy of the acknowledgement slip. For details on the Act

Onbehalf of Board of Director For Nagreeka Exports Limite Sd Sushii Patwa

Place: Kolkata Date: February 8, 2024

richase, to hold or sell securities nor for publication, distribution or release directly or indirectly outside India. This is not an announcement for the offer dated January 31, 2024 (the "Letter of Offer" or "LOF") filled with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited ("BSE"), National Stock Exchange of India Limited Company of the Company of t

Nagreeka°

NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED

LAST DATE FOR ON MARKET RENUNCIATION* ISSUE CLOSES ON# ISSUE OPENS ON

| PLEASE NOTE THAT THE RIGHTS ENTITLEMENTS WILL BE TRADED ONLY ON BSE AND NSE | | | | |
|---|---|---|--|--|
| ASBA* | Simple, Safe, Smart way of Application - Make use of it!!! | 'Applications Supported by Blocked Amount (ASBA) is a better way of applying to issues by simply blocking the fund in the bank account investors can avail the same. For further details read section on ASBA below | | |

FACILITIES FOR APPLICATION IN THIS ISSUE
In accordance with Regulation 76 of the SEBI ICOR Regulations, SEBI circular bearing reference number SEBI-INOICFDIDLI_ZICIR/P/202013 dated
January 22, 2020 and SEBI circular bearing reference number SEBI-INOICFDIDLI_ZICIR/P/202013 dated
January 22, 2020 and SEBI circular bearing reference number SEBI-INOICFDIDLI_ZICIR/P/202013 dated
May 19, 2022 and any other circular(s) issued by
SEBI in this regard (collectively referred to as "SEBI Rights Issue Circulars") and the SEBI circular bearing reference number
SEBI-CIPCIDLI_ASAN_IZOR/2010/21 (add becomber 3) 2009, the SEBI circular bearing reference number circular Dearly (17, 2011), the
SEBI-CIPCIDLI_ASAN_IZOR/2010/21 (add becomber 3) 2009, the SEBI circular bearing reference number CIRCEDDID_IZOR_IZOR_2011, the
Interval of the SEBI-CIPCIDLI_ASAN_IZOR_2011, the SEBI-CIPCIDLI_ASAN_IZOR_2011,

- 18. Exclupit for applications on the late of the Lumbra of the United States Securities Act 7 on the States Act 7 on the States Securities Act 7 on the Sta

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE

isort for dispose of the Rights Equily Shares hereby offened, as provided under the heading, issues or anothers were upget for one seame Consideration through ASBA processes will be uploaded unit 8.0 pm, inclined Standard Times) or such extended time as permitted by the Consideration of the Considerati

DISCLAMER CLAUSE UP note. In the control of the process of of the pro

PRIME)

Nagreeka°

COMPANY CONTACT DETAILS

NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED
Registered Office: 18, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Third floor, Kolkata - 700001, West Bengal, India
Telephone: 413-322108827
Corporate Office: 7, Kala Bhavan, 3, Mathew Road, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 004,
Meharasthra, Mark 147
Meharasthra, Mark 147
Contact Person: Jyotl Sirha Banerjee, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Email: finagreeka@magneeka.com; Webalte: www.nagreeka.com



REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE

Place: Kolkata Date: February 8, 2024 Disclaimer: Our Company is p